FB Adapters and Accessories
Adapters and various accessories for FB ducting systems
Product naam FB Adapters and Accessories
Geschikte industrieën Europe (non UK), UK
Length (for import) 0,5
Eindtype A FB
Lengte (eenheid) m
Geschilderd RAL 7032
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 1 10-05-2024
FB Adapters and Accessories
Afbeelding Korte beschrijving Legacy Item No. Material Material Thickness Diameter A Gewicht Model
Nipple for Hose Galv
0,7mm 80FB RMSA-080 Galv 0,7mm 80 0,10 8210003822
Nipple for Hose Galv
0,7mm 100FB RMSA-100 Galv 0,7mm 100 0,13 8210003823
Nipple for Hose Galv
0,7mm 120FB RMSA-120 Galv 0,7mm 120 0,16 8210003824
Nipple for Hose Galv
0,7mm 125FB RMSA-125 Galv 0,7mm 125 0,16 8210003825
Nipple for Hose Galv
0,7mm 140FB RMSA-140 Galv 0,7mm 140 0,18 8210003826
Nipple for Hose Galv
0,7mm 150FB RMSA-150 Galv 0,7mm 150 0,19 8210003827
Nipple for Hose Galv
0,7mm 160FB RMSA-160 Galv 0,7mm 160 0,21 8210003828
Nipple for Hose Galv
0,7mm 180FB RMSA-180 Galv 0,7mm 180 0,23 8210003829
Nipple for Hose Galv
0,7mm 200FB RMSA-200 Galv 0,7mm 200 0,26 8210003830
Nipple for Hose Galv
0,7mm 225FB RMSA-225 Galv 0,7mm 225 0,29 8210003831
Nipple for Hose Galv
0,7mm 250FB RMSA-250 Galv 0,7mm 250 0,32 8210003832
Nipple for Hose Galv
0,7mm 275FB RMSA-275 Galv 0,7mm 275 0,36 8210003833
Nipple for Hose Galv
0,7mm 300FB RMSA-300 Galv 0,7mm 300 0,39 8210003834
Nipple for Hose Galv
0,9mm 315FB RMSA-315 Galv 0,9mm 315 0,41 8210003835
Nipple to go Outside
Galv 0,7mm 80FB RMBA-080 Galv 0,7mm 80 0,21 8210003802
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 2 10-05-2024
FB Adapters and Accessories
Afbeelding Korte beschrijving Legacy Item No. Material Material Thickness Diameter A Gewicht Model
Nipple to go Outside
Galv 0,7mm 100FB RMBA-100 Galv 0,7mm 100 0,31 8210003803
Nipple to go Outside
Galv 0,7mm 120FB RMBA-120 Galv 0,7mm 120 0,38 8210003804
Nipple to go Outside
Galv 0,7mm 125FB RMBA-125 Galv 0,7mm 125 0,44 8210003805
Nipple to go Outside
Galv 0,7mm 140FB RMBA-140 Galv 0,7mm 140 0,47 8210003806
Nipple to go Outside
Galv 0,7mm 150FB RMBA-150 Galv 0,7mm 150 0,53 8210003807
Nipple to go Outside
Galv 0,7mm 160FB RMBA-160 Galv 0,7mm 160 0,63 8210003808
Nipple to go Outside
Galv 0,7mm 180FB RMBA-180 Galv 0,7mm 180 0,58 8210003809
Nipple to go Outside
Galv 0,7mm 200FB RMBA-200 Galv 0,7mm 200 0,66 8210003810
Nipple to go Outside
Galv 0,7mm 225FB RMBA-225 Galv 0,7mm 225 0,74 8210003811
Nipple to go Outside
Galv 0,7mm 250FB RMBA-250 Galv 0,7mm 250 0,79 8210003812
Nipple to go Outside
Galv 0,7mm 300FB RMBA-300 Galv 0,7mm 300 0,92 8210003813
Nipple to go Outside
Galv 0,9mm 315FB RMBA-315 Galv 0,9mm 315 1,02 8210003814
Nipple to go Outside
Galv 0,9mm 350FB RMBA-350 Galv 0,9mm 350 1,13 8210003815
Nipple to go Outside
Galv 0,9mm 400FB RMBA-400 Galv 0,9mm 400 1,25 8210003816
Nipple to go Outside
Galv 0,9mm 450FB RMBA-450 Galv 0,9mm 450 1,45 8210003817
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 3 10-05-2024
FB Adapters and Accessories
Afbeelding Korte beschrijving Legacy Item No. Material Material Thickness Diameter A Gewicht Model
Nipple to go Outside
Galv 0,9mm 500FB RMBA-500 Galv 0,9mm 500 1,60 8210003818
Nipple to go Outside
Galv 0,9mm 550FB RMBA-550 Galv 0,9mm 550 1,80 8210003819
Nipple to go Outside
Galv 0,9mm 600FB RMBA-600 Galv 0,9mm 600 1,90 8210003820
Nipple to go Outside
Galv 0,9mm 630FB RMBA-630 Galv 0,9mm 630 2,00 8210003821
Nipple to go Inside
Galv 0,9mm 80FB RMAA-080 Galv 0,9mm 80 0,16 8210003836
Nipple to go Inside
Galv 0,9mm 100FB RMAA-100 Galv 0,9mm 100 0,20 8210003837
Nipple to go Inside
Galv 0,9mm 120FB RMAA-120 Galv 0,9mm 120 0,24 8210003838
Nipple to go Inside
Galv 0,9mm 125FB RMAA-125 Galv 0,9mm 125 0,24 8210003839
Nipple to go Inside
Galv 0,9mm 140FB RMAA-140 Galv 0,9mm 140 0,27 8210003840
Nipple to go Inside
Galv 0,9mm 150FB RMAA-150 Galv 0,9mm 150 0,29 8210003841
Nipple to go Inside
Galv 0,9mm 160FB RMAA-160 Galv 0,9mm 160 0,31 8210003842
Nipple to go Inside
Galv 0,9mm 180FB RMAA-180 Galv 0,9mm 180 0,35 8210003843
Nipple to go Inside
Galv 0,9mm 200FB RMAA-200 Galv 0,9mm 200 0,39 8210003844
Nipple to go Inside
Galv 0,9mm 225FB RMAA-225 Galv 0,9mm 225 0,44 8210003845
Nipple to go Inside
Galv 0,9mm 250FB RMAA-250 Galv 0,9mm 250 0,49 8210003846
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 4 10-05-2024
FB Adapters and Accessories
Afbeelding Korte beschrijving Legacy Item No. Material Material Thickness Diameter A Gewicht Model
Nipple to go Inside
Galv 0,9mm 300FB RMAA-300 Galv 0,9mm 300 0,59 8210003847
Nipple to go Inside
Galv 0,9mm 315FB RMAA-315 Galv 0,9mm 315 0,62 8210003848
Nipple to go Inside
Galv 0,9mm 350FB RMAA-350 Galv 0,9mm 350 0,82 8210003849
Nipple to go Inside
Galv 0,9mm 400FB RMAA-400 Galv 0,9mm 400 0,94 8210003850
Nipple to go Inside
Galv 0,9mm 450FB RMAA-450 Galv 0,9mm 450 1,06 8210003851
Nipple to go Inside
Galv 0,9mm 500FB RMAA-500 Galv 0,9mm 500 1,18 8210003852
Nipple to go Inside
Galv 0,9mm 550FB RMAA-550 Galv 0,9mm 550 1,29 8210003853
Nipple to go Inside
Galv 0,9mm 600FB RMAA-600 Galv 0,9mm 600 1,41 8210003854
Nipple to go Inside
Galv 0,9mm 630FB RMAA-630 Galv 0,9mm 630 1,48 8210003855
End Cap Galv 0,7mm
80mm RBAA-080 Galv 0,7mm 80 0,04 8210003407
End Cap Galv 0,7mm
100mm RBAA-100 Galv 0,7mm 100 0,06 8210003408
End Cap Galv 0,7mm
120mm RBAA-120 Galv 0,7mm 120 0,09 8210003409
End Cap Galv 0,7mm
125mm RBAA-125 Galv 0,7mm 125 0,09 8210003410
End Cap Galv 0,7mm
140mm RBAA-140 Galv 0,7mm 140 0,12 8210003411
End Cap Galv 0,7mm
150mm RBAA-150 Galv 0,7mm 150 0,13 8210003412
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 5 10-05-2024
FB Adapters and Accessories
Afbeelding Korte beschrijving Legacy Item No. Material Material Thickness Diameter A Gewicht Model
End Cap Galv 0,7mm
160mm RBAA-160 Galv 0,7mm 160 0,15 8210003413
End Cap Galv 0,7mm
180mm RBAA-180 Galv 0,7mm 180 0,19 8210003414
End Cap Galv 0,7mm
200mm RBAA-200 Galv 0,7mm 200 0,28 8210003415
End Cap Galv 0,7mm
225mm RBAA-225 Galv 0,7mm 225 0,36 8210003416
End Cap Galv 0,7mm
250mm RBAA-250 Galv 0,7mm 250 0,44 8210003417
End Cap Galv 0,7mm
300mm RBAA-300 Galv 0,7mm 300 0,64 8210003418
End Cap Galv 0,7mm
315mm RBAA-315 Galv 0,7mm 315 0,70 8210003419
End Cap Galv 0,9mm
350mm RBAA-350 Galv 0,9mm 350 0,87 8210003420
End Cap Galv 0,9mm
400mm RBAA-400 Galv 0,9mm 400 1,13 8210003421
End Cap Galv 0,9mm
450mm RBAA-450 Galv 0,9mm 450 1,43 8210003422
End Cap Galv 0,9mm
500mm RBAA-500 Galv 0,9mm 500 1,77 8210003423
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
80FB L=0,5m access
Door
RLLC-080 Galv 0,7mm 80 0,88 8210003738
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
100FB L=0,5m
access Door
RLLC-100 Galv 0,7mm 100 1,06 8210003739
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
120FB L=0,5m
access Door
RLLC-120 Galv 0,7mm 120 1,22 8210003740
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
125FB L=0,5m
access Door
RLLC-125 Galv 0,7mm 125 1,28 8210003741
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 6 10-05-2024
FB Adapters and Accessories
Afbeelding Korte beschrijving Legacy Item No. Material Material Thickness Diameter A Gewicht Model
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
140FB L=0,5m
access Door
RLLC-140 Galv 0,7mm 140 1,41 8210003742
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
150FB L=0,5m
access Door
RLLC-150 Galv 0,7mm 150 1,50 8210003743
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
160FB L=0,5m
access Door
RLLC-160 Galv 0,7mm 160 1,48 8210003744
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
180FB L=0,5m
access Door
RLLC-180 Galv 0,7mm 180 1,68 8210003745
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
200FB L=0,5m
access Door
RLLC-200 Galv 0,7mm 200 1,82 8210003746
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
225FB L=0,5m
access Door
RLLC-225 Galv 0,7mm 225 2,04 8210003747
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
250FB L=0,5m
access Door
RLLC-250 Galv 0,7mm 250 2,25 8210003748
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
300FB L=0,5m
access Door
RLLC-300 Galv 0,7mm 300 2,68 8210003749
Duct W Galv 0,7mm
315FB L=0,5m
access Door
RLLC-315 Galv 0,7mm 315 3,88 8210003750
Duct W Galv 0,9mm
350FB L=0,5m
access Door
RLLC-350 Galv 0,9mm 350 3,98 8210003751
Duct W Galv 0,9mm
400FB L=0,5m
access Door
RLLC-400 Galv 0,9mm 400 4,60 8210003752
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
450FB L=0,5m
access Door
RLLC-450 Galv 0,9mm 450 5,25 8210003753
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
500FB L=0,5m
access Door
RLLC-500 Galv 0,9mm 500 5,66 8210003754
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
550FB L=0,5m
access Door
RLLC-550 Galv 0,9mm 550 6,25 8210003755
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
600FB L=0,5m
access Door
RLLC-600 Galv 0,9mm 600 7,35 8210003756
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 7 10-05-2024
FB Adapters and Accessories
Afbeelding Korte beschrijving Legacy Item No. Material Material Thickness Diameter A Gewicht Model
Duct L Galv 0,9mm
630FB L=0,5m
access Door
RLLC-630 Galv 0,9mm 630 7,22 8210003757
Duct W MS 2mm
100FB RAL 7032
access Door
RLLD-100 MS 2mm 100 2,50 8210003758
Duct W MS 2mm
120FB RAL 7032
access Door
RLLD-120 MS 2mm 120 2,95 8210003759
Duct W MS 2mm
125FB RAL 7032
access Door
RLLD-125 MS 2mm 125 3,11 8210003760
Duct W MS 2mm
150FB RAL 7032
access Door
RLLD-150 MS 2mm 150 3,94 8210003761
Duct W MS 2mm
160FB RAL 7032
access Door
RLLD-160 MS 2mm 160 3,99 8210003762
Duct W MS 2mm
180FB RAL 7032
access Door
RLLD-180 MS 2mm 180 4,50 8210003763
Duct W MS 2mm
200FB RAL 7032
access Door
RLLD-200 MS 2mm 200 5,02 8210003764
Duct W MS 2mm
250FB RAL 7032
access Door
RLLD-250 MS 2mm 250 6,28 8210003765
Duct W MS 2mm
300FB RAL 7032
access Door
RLLD-300 MS 2mm 300 7,54 8210003766
Duct W MS 2mm
315FB RAL 7032
access Door
RLLD-315 MS 2mm 315 7,91 8210003767
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 8 10-05-2024